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20 cm Extensions
25 cm Extensions
30 cm Extensions
35 cm Extensions
40 cm Extensions
45 cm Extensions
50 cm Extensions
60 cm Extensions

Preise für Mini-Strähnen
 Preis beispielhaft für 100 Stück

ab EUR 315,-
ab EUR 370,-
ab EUR 420,-
ab EUR 470,-
ab EUR 580,-
ab EUR 630,-
ab EUR 680,-
ab EUR 735,-


